
12th World Championship Ladies 3-Cushion - Blois (FR)
10-12 September 2024

"Qual" Ranking
Group Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR Gr-Rank

A
KIM Ha Eun KR 50 64 0.781 4 5 4 1

PEREZ Jackeline PE 43 74 0.581 2 3 3 2
INOUE Makiko JP 37 82 0.451 0 3 3 3

B
KLOMPENHOUWER Therese NL 50 45 1.111 4 5 4 1

LE BRUYN Danielle BE 33 69 0.478 2 4 3 2
SANDOVAL Johana CO 33 72 0.458 0 4 3 3

C
DEGENER Gulsen TR 50 68 0.735 4 4 3 1
DECLUNDER Magali FR 43 89 0.483 2 3 3 2
CARDONA Andrea CO 39 79 0.493 0 5 3 3

D
NISHIMOTO Yuko JP 50 89 0.561 4 5 4 1
JETTEN Karina NL 49 87 0.563 2 3 3 2

MAVRIDOGLOU Litsa GR 40 90 0.444 0 4 3 3

E
MITTERBOCK Helga AT 50 94 0.531 4 4 4 1
CARDOSO Estela ES 47 72 0.652 2 4 3 2

LIVEBARDON Sonia FR 28 104 0.269 0 6 5 3

F
PHUNG Kien Tuong VN 50 69 0.724 4 5 4 1

TRAM Steffi DE 46 63 0.730 2 4 4 2
MIYASHITA Ayaka JP 47 70 0.671 0 4 4 3

G
LALINDE Claudia CO 50 79 0.632 4 4 4 1

NGUYEN Nhi Hoangyen VN 47 82 0.573 2 4 3 2
MICHALKOVA Irena CZ 32 89 0.359 0 3 2 3

H
PARK Jeong Hyeon KR 50 43 1.162 4 7 6 1

SOERENSEN Charlotte DK 32 42 0.761 2 4 3 2
CIFUENTES Claudia CO 29 53 0.547 0 2 2 3
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PARK Jeong Hyeon KR 50 43 1.162 4 7 6 1
KLOMPENHOUWER Therese NL 50 45 1.111 4 5 4 2

KIM Ha Eun KR 50 64 0.781 4 5 4 3
DEGENER Gulsen TR 50 68 0.735 4 4 3 4
PHUNG Kien Tuong VN 50 69 0.724 4 5 4 5
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NISHIMOTO Yuko JP 50 89 0.561 4 5 4 7

MITTERBOCK Helga AT 50 94 0.531 4 4 4 8

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 2nd Rank
SOERENSEN Charlotte DK 32 42 0.761 2 4 3 9

TRAM Steffi DE 46 63 0.730 2 4 4 10
CARDOSO Estela ES 47 72 0.652 2 4 3 11
PEREZ Jackeline PE 43 74 0.581 2 3 3 12

NGUYEN Nhi Hoangyen VN 47 82 0.573 2 4 3 13
JETTEN Karina NL 49 87 0.563 2 3 3 14

DECLUNDER Magali FR 43 89 0.483 2 3 3 15
LE BRUYN Danielle BE 33 69 0.478 2 4 3 16

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 3rd Rank
MIYASHITA Ayaka JP 47 70 0.671 0 4 4 17
CIFUENTES Claudia CO 29 53 0.547 0 2 2 18
CARDONA Andrea CO 39 79 0.493 0 5 3 19
SANDOVAL Johana CO 33 72 0.458 0 4 3 20

INOUE Makiko JP 37 82 0.451 0 3 3 21
MAVRIDOGLOU Litsa GR 40 90 0.444 0 4 3 22
MICHALKOVA Irena CZ 32 89 0.359 0 3 2 23
LIVEBARDON Sonia FR 28 104 0.269 0 6 5 24


